
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

St.Nr.  

82 

71 

3 

346 

95 

85 

18 

13 

70 

126 

63 

43 

52 

15 

58 

284 

111 

134 

25 

5 

189 

38 

75 

22 

20 

21 

148 

76 

171 

500 

Klasse  

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

Vorname/Nachname  

Stephan Reimann 

Jochen Kohn 

Falko Liebaug 

Kevin Meyer 

Alexander Böhm 

Christopher Schenk 

Toni Rosenkranz 

Simon Gerber 

Jochen Hahn 

Patrick Eckhoff 

Malte Thomas 

Lucas Geitner 

Denis Gérard 

Benjamin Wolf 

Madsen Brian 

Daniel Hein 

Alexander Hahn 

Doreen Respondek 

Thomas Uwe Jørgensen 

Sebastian Fechner 

Georg Börner 

Kevin Forster 

Jan-Olaf Petersen 

Michelle Wiegand 

Alexander Blank 

Silvia Preckel 

Mario Hardt 

Oliver Bornemann 

Sven Jakobs 

Rico Ramazotti Grahn 

Ort  

Wiesengrund 

Geislingen 

Schmalkalden 

Baunatal 

Stendal 

Rheda-Wiedenbrück 

Ellefeld 

Frauenkappchen 

Schwalmstadt 

Stendal 

Mainz 

Wernberg-Köblitz 

Zittow 

Eilsdorf 

vissenbjerg 

Bismark 

Gundersleben 

Falkenstein 

Skåupp, Fyn 

Neuhausen/Spree 

Freital 

Wernberg-Köblitz 

Uelvesbüll 

Bochum 

Neuenburg 

Frechen 

Framersheim 

Laatzen 

Gardelegen 

Tangermünde 

Nat.  

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

DEN 

GER 

GER 

GER 

DEN 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

FMN  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMU 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMU 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Bewerber  

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

RE-Racing 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

Fahrzeug  

Kawasaki 

Husaberg 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Aprilia SXV 450 

KTM 

Husaberg 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Husaberg 

Runden  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Gesamtzeit  

14:48.402 

14:49.702 

14:53.356 

15:00.802 

15:05.403 

15:09.167 

15:11.866 

15:13.609 

15:19.808 

15:32.611 

15:34.898 

15:34.983 

15:40.582 

15:41.023 

15:41.530 

15:41.770 

15:43.413 

15:44.173 

15:58.990 

16:00.726 

16:11.428 

14:59.835 

15:03.922 

15:05.073 

15:37.156 

16:00.365 

16:06.642 

16:10.901 

16:05.945 

1:21.216 

Diff.  

1.300 

4.954 

12.400 

17.001 

20.765 

23.464 

25.207 

31.406 

44.209 

46.496 

46.581 

52.180 

52.621 

53.128 

53.368 

55.011 

55.771 

1:10.588 

1:12.324 

1:23.026 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

10 Runden 

Beste Zeit.  

1:18.074 

1:20.254 

1:19.377 

1:20.997 

1:21.546 

1:20.535 

1:21.803 

1:21.093 

1:22.464 

1:23.551 

1:24.210 

1:23.562 

1:24.021 

1:23.038 

1:24.548 

1:23.534 

1:23.956 

1:24.733 

1:25.384 

1:25.651 

1:26.647 

1:27.813 

1:27.549 

1:27.871 

1:30.204 

1:28.102 

1:33.043 

1:32.462 

1:39.628 

Nach Runden sortiert
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#3 STOP&GO wg. Frühstart

SuperMoto DM Stendal 
E5 

2.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 14:17:32 

Stendal 1,620 Km 

27.09.2015 14:15 


